
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

05-11-2025 Wednesday U19SS SOFT SKILLS U19CE1 Part-II-Communicative  English - I

05-11-2025 Wednesday U22SS SOFT SKILLS / SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U19ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES U19CE2 Part-II-Communicative English - II

06-11-2025 Thursday U22ES ENVIRANMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U25ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

07-11-2025 Friday U19SBE2C JAVA SCRIPT AND PHP U19SBE1C Internet & Web Designing

07-11-2025 Friday U22CSSBE2 JAVA SCRIPT U22CSSBE1 Web designing using html

08-11-2025 Saturday U22BBNME2 PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT U22BBNME1 INTRODUCTION TO CAPITAL MARKET

08-11-2025 Saturday U22CCNME2 INTRODUCING TO OFFICE MANAGEMENT U22TLNME1.1 PECHUKKALAI

08-11-2025 Saturday U22CONME2.2 PERSONAL INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT U22CONME 1.1 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

08-11-2025 Saturday U22ENNME2 FUNCTIONAL SKILLS U22MSNME1 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE - I

08-11-2025 Saturday U22MSNME2 QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE - II ------ -----

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.1 SITHANAIYAL ------ -----

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.2 SIRAPPUTHAMIZH - 2 ------ -----

08-11-2025 Saturday U22TLNME2.3 ADIPPADAITHAMIZH - 2 ------ -----

10-11-2025 Monday U19CS9 PROGRAMMING  IN JAVA          U19CS7 Visual Programming

10-11-2025 Monday U22CS9 PROGRAMMING IN JAVA U22CS7 Visual Programming

11-11-2025 Tuesday --- ---- U19CS3 C++ and Data Structure   

11-11-2025 Tuesday U22CS16 DATABASE SYSTEMS U22CS3 Programming in C++

12-11-2025 Wednesday U19CS13 COMPUTER NETWORKS U19CS15 Software Engineering

12-11-2025 Wednesday U22CS11 COMPUTER NETWORKS U22CS19E1 Software Engineering

13-11-2025 Thursday U19CS5 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM U19CS14 Operating System

13-11-2025 Thursday U22CS5 DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM U22CS18 Operating System

14-11-2025 Friday --- ---- U19CS16 Phython Programming

14-11-2025 Friday

U22CS12E1 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
U22CS14

Phython Programming

15-11-2025 Saturday U19CS1 PROGRAMMING IN C --- ----

15-11-2025 Saturday U22CS1 PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE USING C --- ----

15-11-2025 Saturday U25CS1TP PYTHON PROGRAMMING ----- ----

UNDER GRADUATE - SEMESTER EXAMINATION, NOVEMBER -  2025

B.Sc -  COMPUTER SCIENCE

  Forenoon:9.30 am to 12.30 pm Afternoon :2.00 pm to 5.00 pm



17-11-2025 Monday U19CS12E COMPUTER GRAPHICS                    --- ----

17-11-2025 Monday U22CS13E1 COMPUTER GRAPHICS U19CS18E E-Commerce and Its Application

18-11-2025 Tuesday U19CS11E PC HARDWARE & TROUBLESHOOTINGS U19AMS2C Allied Mathematics II

18-11-2025 Tuesday --- ---- U22AMS2C Allied Mathematics II Operations Research

19-11-2025 Wednesday --- ---- U19AMS3C Allied Mathematics III

19-11-2025 Wednesday --- ---- U22AMS3C Allied Mathematics III

20-11-2025 Thursday U19AMS1C ALLIED MATHEMATICS I ----- ------

20-11-2025 Thursday U22AMS1C NUMERICAL METHODS AND STATISTICS ----- ------

20-11-2025 Thursday U25AMS1C ALLIED MATHEMATICS - I ----- ----

21.11.2025 Friday U19APH1C APPLIED PHYSICS FOR COMPUTER SCIENCE I U19APH3C Applied Physics for Computer Science II

21.11.2025 Friday
U22APH1C APPLIED PHYSICS FOR COMPUTER SCIENCE I

U22APH2C Allied Paper -2 (Microprocessor )

22.11.2025 Saturday U19GS GENDER STUDIES U19VE Value Education

22.11.2025 Saturday U22GS GENDER STUDIES U22VE Value Education



Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

31-10-2025 Friday
P22CS1 Mathematical Foundations for Computer Science

P22CS7 Compiler Design

31-10-2025 Friday

P25CS1

MATHEMATICAL FOUNDATIONS FOR COMPUTER 

SCIENCE

----- ------

01-11-2025 Saturday P22CS13
RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

----- ------

03-11-2025 Monday P22CS2 J2EE TECHNOLOGIES P22CS8 Python programming with data science

03-11-2025 Monday P25CS2 RMI TECHNOLOGY ----- ------

04-11-2025 Tuesday P22CS15 WEB PROGRAMMING ----- ------

06.11.2025 Thursday P22CS4E DISTRIBUTED OPERATING SYSTEMS P22CS10E Ooad & UML/System Analysis And Design

06.11.2025 Thursday P25CS4 BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLOGY ----- ------

07.11.2025 Friday P22CS17E MACHINE LEARNING P22CS11 Digital Marketing

08.11.2025 Saturday P22CS5 DATA MINING AND DATA WAREBOUSING P22CS19 Big data analytics

08.11.2025 Saturday P25CS5E1TP  DATA EXPLORATION & WAREHOUSING  ----- ------

10.11.2025 Monday P22CS18 CLOUD COMPUTING P22CS21E Software testing
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